
2014 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC

Junior Men (FP)  - Free Program

Alexander Lawrence  89.36 38.54  52.82  0.00  2.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

Vancouver SC,BC/YK

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 3S+2T+C 5.50 0.70 1 1 0 1 - - - - - 1  6.20- -

 2 2Lz 2.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - -2  1.80- -

 3 3Lo 5.10 -0.23 0 0 0 -2 - - - - - -1  4.87- -

 4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  3.50- -

 5 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 1 1 0 1 - - - - - 0  2.63- -

 6 3T< 3.19 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - -3  1.09x - -

 7 3S+S 3.70 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - -3  1.60x - -

 8 StSq3 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1  3.80- -

 9 2A 3.63 0.50 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1  4.13x - -

 10 2Lz+2T+C 3.74 0.20 0 1 1 1 - - - - - 0  3.94x - -

 11 2Lo 1.98 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - - - - 0  1.98x - -

 12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  3.00- -

 38.54

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 2.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 - - - - - 5.00  10.66Skating Skill - -

 2.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 - - - - - 4.75  10.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 2.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 - - - - - 4.50  10.16Performance/Execution - -

 2.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.75 - - - - - 5.00  11.00Choreography/Composition - -

 2.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.75 - - - - - 5.00  10.84Interpretation - -

 52.82

Deductions

 2.00Falls 2.00

Versions: CSS(13.04), SOV(13.04), SP(13.04)Date:17-May-2014  8:24:39PM

 



2014 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC

Junior Men (FP)  - Free Program

Ikaika Miyata  69.62 28.94  41.68  0.00  1.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

Coquitlam FSC,BC/YK

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 3T 4.10 -1.40 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - - - - -2  2.70- -

 2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - - - - 0  2.10- -

 3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  1.80- -

 4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  3.00- -

 5 3S+2T+C 5.50 -1.87 -3 -3 -3 -2 - - - - - -2  3.63- -

 6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  2.60- -

 7 1S 0.44 -0.03 -1 0 0 0 - - - - - -1  0.41x - -

 8 2A+2T+C 5.06 -0.17 0 -1 0 -1 - - - - - 0  4.89x - -

 9 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1 1 0 0 - - - - - 0  1.97- -

 10 3T+S 3.61 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - -3  1.51x - -

 11 2A 3.63 -1.00 -1 -2 -2 -2 - - - - - -2  2.63x - -

 12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 - - - - - 0  1.70- -

 28.94

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 2.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 3.75 - - - - - 4.00  8.34Skating Skill - -

 2.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 - - - - - 4.25  8.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 2.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.50 - - - - - 4.25  8.16Performance/Execution - -

 2.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 - - - - - 4.00  8.84Choreography/Composition - -

 2.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 - - - - - 4.00  8.00Interpretation - -

 41.68

Deductions

 1.00Falls 1.00

Versions: CSS(13.04), SOV(13.04), SP(13.04)Date:17-May-2014  8:24:39PM

 



2014 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC

Junior Men (FP)  - Free Program

Kurtis Schreiber  66.25 24.59  41.66  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

Connaught SC,BC/YK

ClubRank

3

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 3Lo 5.10 -1.40 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - - - - -2  3.70- -

 2 2A 3.30 -0.50 -1 -1 -1 0 - - - - - -1  2.80- -

 3 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 1 0 - - - - - -1  1.30- -

 4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  3.00- -

 5 2Lo 1.80 0.20 0 1 1 1 - - - - - 0  2.00- -

 6 2F 1.80 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 0  1.50- -

 7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 0 0 1 0 - - - - - 0  2.60- -

 8 1F 0.55 -0.10 0 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - -2  0.45x - -

 9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 0 -1 0 0 - - - - - -1  2.20- -

 10 1A 1.21 0.00 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - 0  1.21x - -

 11 2S 1.43 0.00 0 0 1 0 - - - - - 0  1.43x - -

 12 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 0 -2 0 -1 - - - - - 0  2.40- -

 24.59

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 2.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 - - - - - 4.25  8.66Skating Skill - -

 2.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.50 - - - - - 4.00  8.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 2.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25 - - - - - 4.25  8.34Performance/Execution - -

 2.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 - - - - - 4.00  8.66Choreography/Composition - -

 2.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 - - - - - 4.00  8.00Interpretation - -

 41.66

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(13.04), SOV(13.04), SP(13.04)Date:17-May-2014  8:24:39PM

 


